NANoec/ga^^
^ ^ Ophthalmic Blades ^^U^Y
Micro Incision Blade with Safety
A specially designed handle with a retractable safety cap that protects the blade and minimises the risk of
accidental ophthalmic blade injuries that could occur during all phases of a surgical procedure.
A simple slide mechanism pulls the safety cap back making
the blade visible and easy to use .
The safety cap locks into place during the surgery. Once the
surgery is completed the safety cap is pushed forward to
bring the blade back under the safety cap.
Blade in Safety Cap Blade ready to use
Lance Tip Blade
These blades are designed for making corneal/limbal incision. They are
found to be very suitable for making side port.
Simple user friendly slide mechanism
Easy blade visibility during surgery
Ergonomic design
Satin finish blades for minimum reflection
Extremely sharp cutting edge
Polycarbonate handle
C E certified
Product Code Description Qty. per box
MIPiyca/LANCE/SK/IS" 15 Degree 10 Pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/LANCE/SK/22.5 ' ' 22.50 Degree 10 Pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/LANCE/SK/30° 30 Degree 10 Pes. (Sterile)
MIPLyC3/U\NCE/SK/45° 45 Degree 10 Pes. (Sterile)
Innovating Possibilities
CATARACT & lOL
MVR Blade These blades are used for making side port in small Incision cataract surgery and
for making precise water tight port in vitreoretinal surgery.
Simple user friendly slide mechanism
Easy blade visibility during surgery
Ergonomic design
Satin finish blades for minimum reflection
Extremely sharp cutting edge
Polycartx)nate handle
C E certified
Product Code Desc ription Qty. per box
MIPI7C3/MVR/SK/19G-A 19 G Angled 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/MVR/SK/20G-A 20 G Angled 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/MVR/SK/23G-A 23 G Angled 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPLyC3/MVR/SK/25G-A 25 G Angled 10 pes. (Sterile)
Crescent Blade blades are designed for making scleral tunnel (pocket or groove).
Simple user friendly slide mechanism
Easy blade visibility during surgery
Ergonomic design
Satin finish blades for minimum reflection
Extremely sharp cutting edge
Polycarbonate handle
C E certified
Product Code Description Qty. per box ^^^H
MIPLyC3/CRESCENT/SK/2 .0 -A 2.0 mm Angled 10 Pes. (Sterile)
M I P L / C 3 / C R E S C E N T / S K / 2 . 5 - A 2.5 mm Angled 10 Pes . (Sterile) i^i^ ^
Slit Blade Precise width keratomes are designed to give incision of required width for
insertion of phaco tip, irrigation/aspiration tip.
Simple user friendly slide mechanism
Easy blade visibility during surgery
Ergonomic design
Satin finish blades for minimum reflection
Extremely sharp cutting edge
Polycarbonate handle
C E certified
Description Qty. per box ^ ^ ^ H
MIPL/C3/SLIT/SK/1.2A 1.2 mm 10 pes. (Sterile) Lot ^
MIPI- /C3/SLIT/SK/1.3-A 1.3 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPI_/C3/SUT/SK/1.4-A 1.4 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/SLIT/SK/1.5-A 1.5 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/SLIT/SK/1 .8-A 1.8 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPLyC3/SUT/SK/2.0-A 2.0 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPLyC3/SLIT/SK/2.2-A 2.2 mm 10 pes. (Sterile) L S
MIPL/C3/SLIT/SK/2.3-A 2.3 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/G3/SLrr/SK/2.4-A 2.4 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPI_/C3/SLIT/SK/2.5-A 2.5 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPLyC3/SLIT/SK/2.65-A 2.65 mm 10 pes. (Sterile) ^
MIPLyC3/SLIT/SK/2.75-A 2.75 mm 10 pes. (Sterile) Loi. 5
MIPLyC3/SLIT/SK/2.80-A 2.80 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPLyC3/SLIT/SK/3.00-A 3.00 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/SLIT/SK/3 .20-A 3.20 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
NANoec/qe
' ^Ophtholmic Blades ^
Micro Incision Blade
Lance TiO Blade These blades are designed for making corneal/limbal incision. They are found to
^ be very suitable for making side port.
Satin finish blades for minimum reflection
Extremely sharp cutting edge
Polycarbonate handle
Clear polycarbonate tray
C E certified
Product Code Description Qty. per box
MiPL/C3/LANCE/15° 15 Degree 10 Pes. (Sterile)
MlPLyC3/LANCE/22.5° 22.50 Degree 10 Pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/LANCE/30° 30 Degree 10 Pes. (Sterile)
MIPLyC3/LANCE/45° 45 Degree 10 Pes. (Sterile)
Slit Blade Precise width keratomes are designed to give incision of required width for
insertion of phaco tip, irrigation/aspiration tip.
Satin finish blades for minimum reflection
Extremely sharp cutting edge
Polycarbonate handle
Clear polycarbonate tray
C E certified
1 Product Code Description Qty. per box ^ ^ ^ H
MIPL/C3/SLJT/1.2-A 1.2 mm 10 pes. (Sterile) Lvt H
MIPL /C3/SUT/1.3-A 1.3 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPLyC3/SLIT/1.4-A 1.4 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/SLIT/1.5-A 1.5 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/SLIT/1.8-A 1.8 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPLyC3/SUT/2.0-A 2.0 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/SLJT/2.2-A 2.2 mm 10 pes. (Sterile) / . ^ " ^ .5"
MIPL/C3/SLIT/2.3-A 2.3 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/SLIT /2 .4-A 2.4 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3 /SLIT/2.5-A 2.5 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/SLIT/2.65-A 2.65 mm 10 pes. (Sterile) to't £
MIPL/C3/SLrr/2.75-A 2.75 mm 10 pes. (Sterile) L^^-^ . ?
MIPL/C3/SUT/2.80-A 2.80 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPl_/C3/SLIT/3.00-A 3.00 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL /C3/SLIT/3.20-A 3.20 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3 /SLrr /3.50-A 3.50 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/SLIT/3.80-A 3.80 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/SLIT/4.00-A 4.00 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
Green Blade A very useful lance tip 45° blade made from razor blade frament.
Extremely sharp cutting edge
Polypropylene handle
C E certified
Product Code Description .Qty. per box
MIPLyC3/GB/45° \ Micro Incision Blade with Green Handle 50 pes. (Sterile)
Innovating Possibilities
CATARACT & lOL
MVR Blade These blades are used for making side port in small incision cataract surgery and
for making precise water tight port in vitreoretinal surgery.
Satin finisli blades for minimum reflection
Extremely sharp cutting edge
Polycarbonate handle
Clear polycarlxjnate tray
C E certified
Product Code Description Qty. per box
MIPLyC3/MVR/19G 19 G Straight 10 Pes. (Sterile)
MIP17C3/MVR/20G 20 G Straight 10 Pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/MVR/23G 23 G Straight 10 Pes. (Sterile)
MIPI7C3/MVR/25G 25 G Straight 10 Pes. (Sterile)
Product Code Description Qty. per box
MIPL/C3/MVR/19G-A 19 G Angled 10 Pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/MVR/20G-A 20 G Angled 10 Pes. (Sterile)
MIPLyC3/MVR/23G-A 23G Angled 10 Pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/MVR/25G-A 25G Angled 10 Pes. (Sterile)
Crescent Blade These blades are designed for making scleral tunnel (pocket or groove)
Satin finish blades for minimum reflection
Extremely sharp cutting edge
Polycarbonate handle
Clear polycarbonate tray
C E certified
Product Code Description Qty. per box
MIPLyC3/CRESCENT/2.0 2.0 mm Straight 10 Pes. (Sterile)
MIPl_/C3/CRESCENT/2.0-A 2.0 mm Angled 10 Pes. (Sterile)
M1P17C3/CRESCENT/2.2 2.2 mm Straight 10 Pes. (Sterile)
MIPL7C3/CRESCENT/2.2-A 2.2 mm Angled 10 Pes. (Sterile)
M1PL7C3/CRESCENT/2.5 2.5 mm Straight 10 Pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/CRESCENT/2.5-A 2.5 mm Angled 10 Pes. (Sterile)
Enlarger Blade
These blades are designed to give incision of required width for lOL Enlarger.
The tip is made blunt to avoid secondary incision.
Satin finish blades for minimum reflection
Extremely sharp cutting edge
Polycarbonate handle
Clear polycariDonate tray
C E certified
Product Code Description Qty. per box
MIPLyC3/ENLARGER/5.00-A 5.00 mm Angled 10 Pes. (Sterile)
MIPI_/C3/ENLARGER/5.20-A 5.20 mm Angled 10 Pes. (Sterile)
M IPI_/C3/ENLARGER/5.50-A 5.50 mm Angled 10 Pes. (Sterile) 'lot "j-